
air shock absorber Air Suspension Compressor for W221 AIRMATIC & CL-
Class W216

Basic Information

CHINA

THOBO

50

Product Specification

2213201604 Air Shock Absorber, 
2213201604 shock absorber air, 
2213201604 air shock absorber

for m
ore products please visit us on groupm
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Highlight:

Yuhuan Qizhong Trading Co., Ltd
groupmodified.com
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Product Description

DETAIL:
Suitable for Mercedes-Benz
S-Class W221 (2005-2013)
CL-Class W216 (2007-2012)
 
OEM:

2213201604
2213200304
2213201704
2213200704
 
SIZE:35*21*17
 
WEIGHT:5kg
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